Advisory Committee on the Quality of Water Supplies
Report No. 7 —Visit to Dongjiang Water Supply System
(28 - 30 November 2005)

Itinerary

Day 1 (Monday, 28.11.2005)

07:15- 07:50 Depart for Lo Wu Terminal by WSD coaches

09:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

19:00

19:30

Cross border at Lo Wu and then depart from Shenzhen for Heyuan
Lunch at Heyuan

Depart for Fengshuba Reservoir

Visit Fengshuba Reservoir
Depart for Heyuan
Arrive at Heyuan

Dinner

Day 2 (Tuesday, 29.11.2005)

08:00

09:00

09:30

10:30

12:30

13:30

15:15

16:30

18:30

19:00

Breakfast

Depart for Xinfengjiang Reservoir
Visit Xinfengjiang Reservoir
Depart for Huizhou

Lunch at Huizhou

Depart for Baipenzhu Reservoir
Visit Baipenzhu Reservoir

Depart for Huizhou

Arrive at Huizhou

Dinner
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Day 3 (Wednesday, 30.11.2005)

08:30 Breakfast

09:30 Depart from Huizhou for Dongguan

10:30 Visit Shima River Sewage Diversion Works and Taiyuan Pumping Station
11:45 Lunch at Dongguan

12:45 Depart for Shenzhen

14:00 Return to Hong Kong viaLo Wu

14:30 Proceed to Immigration Tower, Wan Chai by WSD coaches

15:30 The Chairman and five members attended a press conference in the

Conference Room on 48/F, Immigration Tower

16:30 The press conference was adjourned.
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